

1st & Final Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work. Const of road					
from Duhori BP DP to					
Ahirwaliga under railway.					
scheme.					
Agency - Sri red/p. rash poudy.					
Agreement No - 1155BD/mombay/2021-22					
Date of start - 17.07.2021					
Date of completion - 16.04.2022					
Record Entry					
(1) for Const of reference					
working benchmarks					
— do — 0.650 KM.					
(2) for Const of reference					
pillars — do — 0.650 KM.					
(3) for clearing & grubbing					
of road/land — do —					
2 x 20 x 30 x 1.50 = 1800.00					
2 x 1 x 30 x 1.50 = 90.00					
2 x 1 x 15 x 1.50 = 45.00					
1935.00 m ²					
Qty = 0.19 Hect					
Continuation					

Continuation

Antel
 20/4/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) P.W const of reference					
working bench along - do -					
0.65154 wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 5591.56/m ² — Rs 3635 ~					
2) P.W const of embankment					
lead up to 1000 m length					
191.08 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs. 190.14/m ² — Rs 36332 ~					
3) P.W const of reference					
filling — do —					
0.65154 wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 2926.70/m ² — Rs 1902 ~					
4) P.W clearing & grubbing					
of road land — do —					
0.19 Heel wide page - (1)					
@ Rs. 53879.82/Heel — Rs 10237 ~					
5) P.W const of embankment					
lead up to 100 m length					
445.86 m ² wide page - (7)					
@ Rs 153.90/m ² — Rs 68618 ~					
6) P.W const of Subgrade &					
shoulder — do —					
1538.55 m ² wide page - (2)					
512.775 m ² wide page - (4)					
2051.325 m ²					
@ Rs. 191.82/m ² — Rs. 393485 ~					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) for Const of G.S.B by well graded material					
537.995 m ² wide page (2)					
@ Rs. 3052.51 / m ²				Rs.	1642238 =
8) for laying spreading & compaction N.B.M G.S.B					
186.788 m ² wide page (3)					
@ Rs. 3664.00 / m ²				Rs.	684391 =
9) for and applying primer coat with emulsion.					
2490.50 m ² wide page (3)					
@ Rs. 41.19 / m ²				Rs.	102584 =
10) for and applying Tack coat with emulsion					
2490.50 m ² wide page (4)					
@ Rs. 14.06 / m ²				Rs.	35016 =
11) for laying & rolling premix surface material					
2490.50 m ² wide page (9)					
@ Rs. 200.00 / m ²				Rs.	498100 =
12) for and finishing ordinary R.H. stone					

Continuation

01 N.B.M wide page (5)

@ Rs. 2504.87 / each — Rs. 2505.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) Riv and fixing 200 V. stone — do —					
03 nos wide page — (5)					
@ Rs. 65/1.14/each — Rs					1953
14) Riv & fixing R.C.C. boundary pillars — do —					
08 nos wide page — (5)					
@ Rs. 539.02/each — Rs					4312
15) Riv painting 200 coats, including former coat —					
22.32 m ² wide page — (5)					
@ Rs. 102.26/m ² — Rs					2282
16) Riv and laying h/t applied thermoplastic compound — do —					
129.22 m ² wide page — (5)					
@ Rs. 721.98/m ² — Rs					93135
17) Riv and fixing masonry sign board — do —					
02 nos wide page — (2)					
@ Rs. 13034.86/each — Rs					26070
18) Riv and fixing masonry main. band — do —					
02 nos wide page — (5)					
@ Rs. 13034.86/each — Rs					26070
19) Riv and fixing 600 VV triangle band — do —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
06 Nov vide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 3575.50/each				Rs	210932
20) 612 and 612 sq ft 6000 sq ft					
rectangular band - do -					
02 Nov vide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 4071.25/each				Rs	81432
21) 121 sq ft 9000 sq ft					
octagon band - do -					
02 Nov vide page - (6)					
@ Rs. 7834.30/each				Rs	156692
22) 612 sq ft 612 sq ft					
South side of the plot					
22.50 sq ft vide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 708.85/ft				Rs	159492
22) 612 sq ft 612 sq ft					
and their main - do -					
64 sq ft vide page - (4)					
@ Rs. 855.50/each				Rs	547522
				Rs	37484712
Add GST @ 12% Rs					4498172
Add C. cell @ 1% Rs					374852
Add S. Fee Rs					58698.00
				Rs	42944712
Less 0.02% below Rs (-)					8592
Net payment Rs					42936122
Rs. 12.04.2022					

Continuation

J.E.

Attested
Am
 20.11.22